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Proposed Second Floor

800.262D

Holly Lodge House

15 Holly Lodge Gardens, N6 6AA
Drawn By TA
Scale 1:100@A3
Status Issue

10 M  Project Stage Planning

Issue
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Notes

Draft- issued to SP
Planning application
Revision

Refined ridge capping
Glazed dormers

Date

14.01.2021
19.01.2021
20.01.2021
12.04.2021
08.06.2021

paul archer

design

Paul Archer Design Ltd

Unit D204 Lana House

116 Commercial Street London E16NF

Tel. 020 3668 2668

www.paularcherdesign.co.uk
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