

15 Holly Lodge Gardens, N6 6AA Drawn By TA Scale 1:100@A3 Status Issue Project Stage Planning Paul Archer Design Ltd

Issue	Notes	Date
	Draft- issued to SP	14.01.2021
Α	Planning application	19.01.2021
В	Revision	20.01.2021
С	Refined ridge capping	12.04.2021
D	Glazed dormers	08.06.2021

800.262D

paul archer design

Unit D204 Lana House 116 Commercial Street London E1 6NF

Tel. 020 3668 2668

www.paularcherdesign.co.uk